Danish National Championships (N)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
24 May 2003, Stallions 7 years & over

Position Horse Score
1st Name: JARO
D'EVERSAM
Colour:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Owner: Tengstedt

Name: WAGANT
Colour:
Owner: Jensen

Name: JANTAR
Colour:
Owner: Poeschel

Name: (-)
Colour:
Owner: -

Name: WISDOM EL
MASRAN

Colour:

Owner: Kastanielund
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Detail
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